
May 2020 Shopping List

My �sh List

March Mid-Month Release
In Case You Missed It!

 $39.99 

 $33.99 

 $32.99 

 $32.99 

 $28.99 

 $25.99 

 $22.99 

 $19.99 

 $14.99 

 $12.99 

 $11.99 

 $11.99 

 $11.99 

 $7.99 

$25.99 

$17.99 

$17.99 

$9.00 

$15.99 

$15.99 

$9.00 

$25.99 

$17.99 

$17.99

Die-namics:

Foiled Frames - Circle - Hot Foil Die

Brilliant Butterflies

Hanging with My Gnomies - Birdie Brown

Gnome Place like Home - Birdie Brown

Always Bring a Smile - Stacey Yacula

Mother's Day Bouquet

Main Squeeze

Happy Hummingbirds

Good Luck Greeting

Hand-Lettered Happy Birthday

All the Feels

Grande Greenery - Solid

Grande Greenery - Outline

Hey There, Cupcake

Stamps:

Hanging with My Gnomies - Birdie Brown

Always Bring a Smile - Stacey Yacula

Happy Hummingbirds

Dandelion Greenery

Good Luck Greetings

Main Squeeze

Totally Awesome

Brilliant Butterflies

Mother's Day Bouquet

Circle Celebration Background

$5.50 

$5.50 

$5.50 

$5.50 

$5.99

$14.99

$17.99

$6.99

$3.99

Stencils:

Oval Extraordinaire

Rectangle Extraordinaire

Square Extraordinaire

Circle Extraordinaire *previously released

Paper Pad:

Woodgrain Whimsy

Die-namics:

Cupcake and Sprinkles

Stamps:

Sugar-Coated Sentiments

Stencil:

Sprinkles

Supplies:

Cupcake Shaker Pouches

Rainbow Whimsy
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Free with $60


