My Favorite Things

May 2020 Shopping List

Die-namics:

Foiled Frames - Circle - Hot Foil Die	\$39.99
Brilliant Butterflies	\$33.99
Hanging with My Gnomies - Birdie Brown	\$32.99
Gnome Place like Home - Birdie Brown	\$32.99
Always Bring a Smile - Stacey Yacula	\$28.99
Mother's Day Bouquet	\$25.99
Main Squeeze	\$22.99
Happy Hummingbirds	\$19.99
Good Luck Greeting	\$14.99
Hand-Lettered Happy Birthday	\$12.99
All the Feels	\$11.99
Grande Greenery - Solid	\$11.99
Grande Greenery - Outline	\$11.99
Hey There, Cupcake	\$7.99

Stamps:

Hanging with My Gnomies - Birdie Brown	\$25.99
Always Bring a Smile - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99
Happy Hummingbirds	\$17.99
Dandelion Greenery	\$9.00
Good Luck Greetings	\$15.99
Main Squeeze	\$15.99
Totally Awesome	\$9.00
Brilliant Butterflies	\$25.99
Mother's Day Bouquet	\$17.99
Circle Celebration Background	\$17.99

Free with \$60

Rainbow Whimsy

 \star FREE Die-namics \star

with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Stencils:

Oval Extraordinaire	\$5.50
Rectangle Extraordinaire	\$5.50
Square Extraordinaire	\$5.50
Circle Extraordinaire *previously released	\$5.50
Paper Pad:	
Woodgrain Whimsy	\$5.99

In Case You Missed It!

March Mid-Month Release

Cupcake and Sprinkles Stamps:

Die-namics:

Sugar-Coated Sentiments	\$17.99
Sugar Couled Sentiments	ψ17.77

Stencil:

Sprinkles	\$6.99

Supplies:

Cupcake Shaker Pouches

\$3.99

\$14.99

My Wish List

